LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - D 11-12
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Namn

LUNDQUIST Louise
OQVIST Jaquline Linnéa
HUMBLE Elin
SALLFORS Isabella
SJODIN Stella
BEIMING Malva
SVANBERG Elsa
WESTBERG Ellie
LUNDQUIST Ebba
NILSSON Alexandra
AMEEN Elin
KELLNER Hedvig
HYTTBERG Annie
LIABACK Wilma
ANDERSSON Emelie
BERGSTRAND Agnes
OVREN Karolina
SVEDENHEIM Elsa
HEUMAN Mirella
MALLMIN Tilde
SELLEN Nora
MARTIN-LOF Agnes
RONNLUND Agnes
ROOS Alva
TUNEDAL Mira
ERICSSON Hanna
EDEUS Evelina
SKEPPMARK Vilma
SJOLINDER Rebecca
KEIFE Agnes

MERKY Valentina
SCAFE Naomi
WERNGREN Nova
AXELHED Ebba
SUND Lova
ADOLFSSON Linn
SILFWERPLATZ Ebba
EKMAN Nellie

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006

Klubb
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Jarfalla AK

IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Jarfalla AK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Jarfalla AK

Taby SLK
Malaréarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Jarfalla AK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Jarfalla AK
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Summa
6 basta
580
560
415
401
373
365
336
306
287
280
276
267
256
250
246
241
230
229
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205
204
204
197
196
186
184
182
172
166
165
161
156
154
149
144
144
143
142



LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - D 11-12

Plac
39
40
41
42
43
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45
46
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49
50
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53
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55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Namn
HAMMARLUND Alice
ROGOWSKI Filippa
LENNARTSON Sara
GRAUERS Hanna
TAFVELIN Lilly
MARTENSSON Tuva
HAGMAN Sara
BRAGNELL Kajsa
AGER Lisa
CAMNELL Signe
KARLSSON-REDEN Isabelle
ALMGREN Leia
JOHANSSON Filippa
CARLSON Sigrid
KIW Emma
SODERMARK Thea
WALDAEUS Lea
JOHNSON Stella
BERGSGARD Nora
YREGARD Olivia
LEUCKFELD Julia
FJELLNER Hilda
ADLER Julie
NIKLASSON Klara
SZEGNER Bianca
EK Wilma

BUCHT WESSLEN Elsa
HEDGARDH Tindra
ANNELL Alma
SOHLMAN Hanna
OHLSSON Emelie
CARLSSON Felicia
SUNDEMAN Tilda
SUNDSTROM Stella
LINDSTRAND Ebba
NILSSON Elin M
HAHNE Andrea
JOHANSSON Ella

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
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2007
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2007
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2007
2007
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2007
2007
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2007

Klubb
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Malarbarnas ASK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Malarbarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK
Malaréarnas ASK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF

Kval 1
GS

20 jan
0

19

3

5

0

0

14

28

N w
~N oo b~

N
o

I W =N =
WOOWMOWMUIONOOOOOW

[cNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNo)

=
oo

Kval 2
GS
20 jan
0
10
3
13
0

0

2
32
29
26
6

0

5
24
8

0
21
21
12
0

0
11
22

o

OO WVWOOODO0OO0ODODOOO0OO0OOo

Sida2av 9

Kval 3
GS

3 feb
3

29

36

15

0

0

N
o

= N N
NPAPOOOCOUITOONOWO O

H
[

o O

10
18

Kval 4
GS
3 feb

[ NN
co0ONMNBE N

[N
© 00 O»

N
~

-

N
OO O WOOOOOOoOOo

Kval 5
SL
10 feb
22
21

35
50
26
21

0
13
15

o o

~NOEFrLr h~OO

ONOOOUUO

Kval 6
SL

10 feb
0

26

37
0
25
16
0
0
14
0
21
20

Kval 7
SL
17 feb
28
12
17

36
11
21
16
0
6
0
23
10
0

o

w NOONOO

[(cNeoNelNoNolNe]

Kval 8
SL
17 feb
17
20
18

40
30
16

9
19
24
39

o o v

14

o OO FrL NOO

OO OOOoOo

Kval 9 Kval 10

SG
11 mar
34
16
24
17
3

0
15
21
0

0

18

0
29
21
23
13

6

8
0
2

o

OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0WwOoOo

SG

11 mar
36

6

10

6

0

31

25

28
36

o

1

~

o WO

o

16

OO OO0OOoOo

Summa
6 basta
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LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - D 11-12

Plac
77
78
79
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84
85
86
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Namn

ABERG Moa
BJORKLUND Elin
LOVGREN Alexandra
DRAMBO Filippa
TORNBLOM Ebba
ALDIN Matilda
WETTERMO Tilda
ALSHOLM Linnea
DAHL Alice
GYLLENVALL Isabelle
STRANDBERG Ella
EKLOF Anna
MARKUSSON Cornelia
ROLLEN Louise
OHLSSON Cornelia

BALCKER PEHRSON Lovisa

BROMS Pella
ADLERS Julia
AHLSTROM Matilda
ALBIHN Julia
AWERSTEDT Tyra
BACKSTROM Signe
BJARNERT Wilma
BJORKVALL Tilde
BORGUDD Bella
BRODIN Ingrid
BACK Olivia
CARLSSON Agnes
CATONI Hanna
CLAESSON Ella
DJURBERG Ebba
EDWALL Selma
EKMAN Saga
ENARSON Marta
ENGSAND Natalia
ENGSTROM Alva
ERNEHOLM Mikaela
FOLESTAD Lova

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
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2007
2006
2006
2006
2007

Klubb

Taby SLK

IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Malardarnas ASK
Taby SLK

Taby SLK

IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Malardarnas ASK
Malardarnas ASK
Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Jarfalla AK

IFK Lidingd SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Taby SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Taby SLK

Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
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LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - D 11-12

Plac

Namn

FORSBERG Jenny
FROJD Lova
GRANDIN Alexandra
GRETZER Alma
GRUFMAN Ellen
HALVARS Sofi
HAMBERG lIsabella
HEDBLOM Linn
HEDSTROM Saga
HEILBORN Emilie
HERMANDER Tyra
HOGBERG Magdalena
HOGFELDT Amanda
HOGSTEDT Sophie
IHRFELT Lykke
JOAKIMSEN Lovisa
JOHANSEN Jenna
JONSSON Ruth
KLINGBERG Moa
KREJCI Maria
KUMLIN Hedvig
KARFORS Julia
LENNE Felicia
LINDSTROM Veronica
LUNDQVIST Sofia
LUNDSTEDT Calliandra
LOOF Moa

MURE SKJENNEBERG Mille
MOLLER Ebba
NILSSON Elin
NORDBERG Elsa
PALM Elma

REHN Smilla
SANDAHL ASPELIN Wilma
SANDAHL Emmie
SKOOG Cornelia
SVEGBY Ella
TUNBLAD Elsa

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

Klubb

Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Malardarnas ASK
Sollentuna SLK
Taby SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK

Taby SLK

Taby SLK

IFK Lidingd SLK
Malardarnas ASK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Malardarnas ASK
Malardarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Jarfalla AK
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Sollentuna SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Malardarnas ASK
Djurgardens IF AF
Malardarnas ASK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Jarfalla AK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Malardarnas ASK
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LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - D 11-12

Plac

Namn
TORNER Hedvig

WAHLGREN Vanessa

WERNER Livia

VON BROMSSEN Maja

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2007
2007
2007
2007

Klubb

Taby SLK
Jarfalla AK
Jarfalla AK
Sollentuna SLK
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GS GS
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LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - H 11-12
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Namn

AX SWARTZ Alexander
DAHLQVIST Morris
THOREN Carl

SKAU Einar
DAHLGREN Rasmus
STARROST Viggo
TORHULT Svante
KLING Gustav

OHRN Neo
GRANQVIST Max
HOVBRANDT Alvin
BERG LUNDGREN Hampus
BOHM David
GUSTAFSSON Axel
HUSS Edvin

DOLK Caesar
LINDBOM Valter
KAPLAN Samuel
ROOS Hugo
ROTSMAN Gustav
SKOGLOSA Colin
BLADH August

MADE Gustaf

LEWAN Joel
SCHENSTROM Axel
SVANSTROM Wilhelm
WITTE Noah

LONN Algot
WESTOO Didrik
PONSELIUS Algot
FREDMAN Viggo
WREDMARK Ture
HOEL HERMANSSON Ludvig
BRUSEWITZ Gustaf
LARSSON Baltzar
LINDBERG Erik
IVEBERG Anton
LUNDBERG Aron

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007

Klubb

IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK

Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Jarfalla AK

Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Malarbarnas ASK
Taby SLK
Malarbarnas ASK
Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Malaréarnas ASK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Jarfalla AK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK

Kval 1
SL
20 jan
100
80
0
60
38
70
48
40
50
0
55
39
44
46
0
35
32
34
28
36
24
19
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6
10
23
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18
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31
33
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0
29
0
20
27
17
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0
29
13
0
4
9
27
42
32
30
26
11
18
21
16

Sida6 av 9

Kval 3
GS
3 feb
100
70
80
42
48
55
42
42
46
60
38
37
44
50
30
19
31
29
14
26
32

28
33

0
36
22

0
27
34

0
25
13

o

Kval 4
GS
3 feb
100
60
80
60
33
46
70
39
42
35
35
44
48
50
20
40
36
19
23

29

32
24

N

30
31
29
29
37
39
13
18
18
15

Kval 5
SL

10 feb
100
80

38
70
50

48
26
55

30
34
16
21

44

Kval 6
SL

10 feb
100
60

48
80
70

38
42
50

0
34
27
40

0
39
44
37

0

0
55

0

0
32

0

36
31
22

Kval 7
GS
17 feb
80
55
100
70
60
0
50
48
39
40
44
42
17
22
35
27
31
32
33
0
23
21
29
34
38
37
30
11

7
46

[cNeoNeNo]

24

Kval 8
GS
17 feb
100
50
70
60
80
42
0
46
36
44
48
55
0

0
35
33
34
30
39
32
24
18
25
37
40
38
0
23

Kval 9 Kval 10

SG
11 mar
100
70
55
80
50
0
38
60
46
30
0
46
29
40
15
39

22
23
22
38

0
25
10
19

36
42
32
24

0
31
12
22
33
17

0

SG
11 mar
80
70
50
100
42
0
38
39
55
0
20
35
48
23
25
40

30
37
21
32
0
32
0
7

28
46
46
19

18
35

2
29
22
36

0

Summa
6 basta
600
440
435
430
388
371
303
292
289
287
280
266
256
252
221
214
208
207
202
200
190
186
181
180
180
178
172
171
168
165
158
156
155
148
147
145
144
129



LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - H 11-12

Plac
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
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Namn

BILLBERG Sebastian
BJORNSTAD Fabian
PETERSON-ULLSTRAND Hugo
HOK Filip
BERGVALL Benjamin
HJORT Dante
LINDERMYR Daniel
WADELID Lucas
WETTER Gustav
DAHL Joel
FRANSSON Hannes
KARLSSON Lucas
PISCATOR Kalle
BACKSTROM Hugo
KORN Loke
HOLMQVIST Nils
WIKMAN Nils
SONDELL Pelle
HENRIKSSON Hannes
ARONSSON Arvid
GRABNER Anton
ZETTERQUIST Filip
HOGEUS Frank
BJORKHOLM David
GROSSKOPF Simon
ERIKSSON Filip
ENGLUND Ludvig
OSTERLIND Gustav
LINDELL William
HYLTNER Vincent
GRAPE Douglas
KOORN Zeke
BARINGE Oscar
MEEKS Theo
GUSTAFSON Filip
LYBECK Albert
WIDELL Tom
BONNEL Leo

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006

Klubb

Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Jarfalla AK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Malarbarnas ASK
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Malarbarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Malaréarnas ASK
Taby SLK
Malaréarnas ASK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
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LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - H 11-12

Plac
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86

88
89
90

92
93
94
95

Namn

SJOBERG Albin
BRUGGE Albin
ORTBRINK Nils
JOGMAR William
SVIDEN Hugo
WIGSTRAND Gustaf
BRINGBY Frank
FROLEN Axel
SUNDSTROM Benjamin
BJORKNER Axel
HARDEBERG Isak
LINDSTROM Philip
WIBERG Carl
EVENSSON Charlie
WEDHALL Jesper
GRANDER Adam
MAHLEN Melker
HAMMER Dennis
AKHTARZAND Douglas
WERNER Elias
AHLQVIST Gustav
ALMBERG Viggo
AMBRE Titus
ASKENSJO Ludwig
AVERLING Enzo
BERGGREN Love
BERGNER Sverker
BIVESON Arvid
BOHMAN Felix
CAMNELL Filip
DEGERFELDT Herman
EMANUELLI Vincent
ENANDER Elias
ERICSSON Anton
ERIKSEN Viggo
ERIKSSON Tage
FREDRICSSON Bill
FREDRIKSON Tim

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
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Klubb

Huddinge SK AF
Mélarbarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK

IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Méalarbarnas ASK
Méalaréarnas ASK
Jarfalla AK

Jarfalla AK

IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Malaréarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Jarfalla AK
Méalaréarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
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LVC-kval for Stockholm 2018 - H 11-12

Plac

Namn

GRILL Arvid
GRONDAL Herman
HAGBERG Felix
HOLMELIW Oscar
INGVARSSON Julius
JANSSON Jesper
JAMTIN Emil
JOHNCKE Jack
JONELID Jacob
KRIGHOLM Nils Oskar
KALLEN Ludvig
LINDBERG Adam
LINDQUIST Hugo
MAGNUSSON Carl
MORK Harald
NYGREN Axel
PRYTZ Villiam
SCHENSTROM William
STROM Theo
SVENSSON Axel
TOLF Eric
WALLDAL Erik
WECKBERG Carl
WIK William
WINGMARK Julian
AHREN Simon

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2007
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2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

Klubb

Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Jarfalla AK

Jarfalla AK
Mélarbarnas ASK
Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Mélarbarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Jarfalla AK
Méalaréarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Méalarbarnas ASK
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